1
FortiNAC™
Security for Networks with IoT
FortiNACTM is Fortinet’s network access control solution that
enhances the Security Fabric with visibility, control, and automated
response for everything that connects to the network. FortiNAC
provides protection against IoT threats, extends control to third-party
devices, and orchestrates automatic responses to a wide range of

appliances are deployed)
Multi-site environments with multiple appliances Unlimited
* “Ports” in the network = total number of switch ports + maximum number of concurrent wireless connections. FortiNAC sizes the appliance capacity based on total port counts not total
number of devices.
Network Size Target Environment SKU vCPU** Memory Disk
Up to 2,000 ports in the network* Small Environment FNC-CA-VM 4 16 GB 100 GB
Up to 15,000 ports in the network* Medium Environment FNC-CA-VM 20 32 GB 100 GB
Up to 25,000 ports in the network* Large Environment FNC-CA-VM 36 96 GB 100 GB
Unlimited Large Environment FNC-M-VM 20 32 GB 100 GB
* “Ports” in the network = total number of switch ports + maximum number of concurrent wireless connections. FortiNAC sizes the appliance capacity based on total port counts not total
number of devices.
** The values in the vCPU column are only guidelines. Individual environments may vary.
VM SERVER RESOURCE SIZING
ORDER INFORMATION
Appliances SKU Description
FortiNAC-CA-500C FNC-CA-500C FortiNAC 500, Network Control and Application Server with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
FortiNAC-CA-600C FNC-CA-600C FortiNAC 600, High Performance Network Control and Application Server with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
FortiNAC-CA-700C FNC-CA-700C FortiNAC 700, Ultra High Performance Network Control and Application Server with RAID and Redundant Power
Supplies
FortiNAC-M-550C FNC-M-550C FortiNAC Manager 550, Network Manager with RAID and Redundant Power Supplies
Virtual Machines SKU Description
FortiNAC Control and Application VM FNC-CA-VM FortiNAC Control and Application VM Server (VMware or Hyper-V or AWS or Azure or KVM)
FortiNAC Manager VM FNC-M-VM FortiNAC Manager VM Server (VMware or Hyper-V or AWS or Azure or KVM)
LICENSES
Perpetual License SKU Description
FortiNAC BASE License 100 LIC-FNAC-BASE-100 FortiNAC BASE License for 100 concurrent endpoint devices. The BASE license provides Endpoint Visibility and
Dynamic VLAN Steering.
FortiNAC BASE License 1K LIC-FNAC-BASE-1K FortiNAC BASE License for 1K concurrent endpoint devices. The BASE license provides Endpoint Visibility and
Dynamic VLAN Steering.
FortiNAC BASE License 10K LIC-FNAC-BASE-10K FortiNAC BASE License for 10K concurrent endpoint devices. The BASE license provides Endpoint Visibility and
Dynamic VLAN Steering.
FortiNAC BASE License 50K LIC-FNAC-BASE-50K FortiNAC BASE License for 50K concurrent endpoint devices. The BASE license provides Endpoint Visibility and
Dynamic VLAN Steering.
FortiNAC PLUS License 100 LIC-FNAC-PLUS-100 FortiNAC PLUS License for 100 concurrent endpoint devices. All the functionality of BASE with more advanced
Network Access Controls and automated provisioning for users, guests, and devices.
FortiNAC PLUS License 1K LIC-FNAC-PLUS-1K FortiNAC PLUS License for 1K concurrent endpoint devices. All the functionality of BASE with more advanced
Network Access Controls and automated provisioning for users, guests, and devices.
FortiNAC PLUS License 10K LIC-FNAC-PLUS-10K FortiNAC PLUS License for 10K concurrent endpoint devices. All the functionality of BASE with more advanced
Network Access Controls and automated provisioning for users, guests, and devices.
FortiNAC PLUS License 50K LIC-FNAC-PLUS-50K FortiNAC PLUS License for 50K concurrent endpoint devices. All the functionality of BASE with more advanced
Network Access Controls and automated provisioning for users, guests, and devices.
FortiNAC PRO License 100 LIC-FNAC-PRO-100 FortiNAC PRO License for 100 concurrent endpoint devices. PRO license level provides the ultimate in visibility,
control and response.
FortiNAC PRO License 1K LIC-FNAC-PRO-1K FortiNAC PRO License for 1K concurrent endpoint devices. PRO license level provides the ultimate in visibility,
control and response.
FortiNAC PRO License 10K LIC-FNAC-PRO-10K FortiNAC PRO License for 10K concurrent endpoint devices. PRO license level provides the ultimate in visibility,
control and response.
FortiNAC PRO License 50K LIC-FNAC-PRO-50K FortiNAC PRO License for 50K concurrent endpoint devices. PRO license level provides the ultimate in visibility,
control and response.
DATA SHEET  |  FortiNAC™
Copyright © 2021 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product
or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other
conditions may affect performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s General Counsel, with a purchaser
that expressly warrants that the identified product will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event, only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet. For absolute clarity, any
such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests. Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise
revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FNC-DAT-R16-20210517
ORDER INFORMATION
LICENSES
Upgrade License SKU Description
BASE to PLUS License Upgrade FNC-LIC-BASE-UPG-100 BASE to PLUS License Upgrade for 100 concurrent endpoint device.
BASE to PRO License Upgrade FNC-LIC-PRO-UPG-100 BASE to PRO License Upgrade for 100 concurrent endpoint devices.
PLUS to PRO License Upgrade FNC-LIC-PLUS-UPG-100 PLUS to PRO License Upgrade for 100 concurrent endpoint devices.
Subscription License* SKU Description
FortiNAC Subscription Visibility
(BASE) 25
FC1-10-FNAC1-215-01-DD FortiNAC Subscription Visibility (BASE) License for 25 concurrent endpoint devices including 24/7 support. MOQ 500.